Resultat — DM, stafett, Halland
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OM1

1.

©ONDUWWN

el ol
wnN o

©ONOOAWGNECG

NNNRRRRRERRRRR R
NPOWOW®OWMNOUAWNEPRO

ONNOTORWDNEOO

e~ ol el
aNWNPEO

Olle Florén

Erik Johansson
Lova Johansson
Lovisa Eliasson
Elias Samuelsson
Ola Samuelsson
Oliver Wallin

Ela Nielsen

Isak Persson

Ella Nilsson

. Elisabeth Hagberg
. Josefin Nilsson

Madeleine Nilsson
Andy Granfors

<
®

Laust Sorensen
Martin Andersson
Kennet Sandstrom
Gustav Erlandsson
Per Kristiansson
Lina Sandstrom
Arne Bogren
Sebastian Sanell
Jonas Nielsen
Lars Runesson

. Rune Eliasson
. Lena Runesson
. Ase Fuxborg

Mikael Ward

. Sara Soderblom

. Gert Olsson

. Tommy Strandmark
. Goran Andersson

. Lotta Kihlberg

Rickard Nilsson

. Irene Bengtsson
. UIf Bengtsson

Asa Hedin

<
a

Sven-Ake Bengtsson
Joakim Larsson
Helena Hagstrém
Lennart Nylander
Anders Settergren
Gunilla Martinsson
Peter Paul Gaudenz
UIf Kristensson
Katarina Ring
Kristina Lorentzon

. Julia Svard

. ake Stolt

. Gunilla Sandstrém

. Sven Anders Persson
. Gunnar Bengtsson

(14 / 14)

Laholms IF OK

FK Friskus-Varberg
FK Friskus-Varberg
OK Vivill

OK Vivill
Falkenberg

OK Nackhe
Halmstad OK

Oskarstroms OK
OskarstromsOK

(23/23)
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Markbygdens OK
OK Stigen

OK Vivill

OK Kontinent

OK Stigen

OK Vivill

Burseryds IF

OK Skogshjortarna
OK Vivill
Falkenbergs OK
OK Vivill

Sjovalla FK

OK Vivill

Tockarps IK
Halmstad OK

FK Friskus-Varberg
Halmstad OK
Halmstad OK

OK Kompassen
OK Kompassen
Hjarnarps GH OL

(23 /23)

Halmstad OK
Falkenbergs OK
OK Lindena
Oskarstroms OK
Falkenbergs OK
Halmstad OK
Halmstad OK
Halmstad OK
Goteborg-Majorna OK
Oskarstroms OK
Klubblos

OK Stigen

OK Nackhe

OK Glantan

Tid
24:35
24:51
26:34
26:34
30:55
31:11
36:05
36:48
37:32
47:21
50:28
1:05:20
1:05:24
Felst.
Tid
34:49
36:28
37:30
38:23
39:24
39:39
40:36
40:37
41:56
41:58
42:46
44:14
44:30
48:20
52:26
54:28
54:49
59:11
1:07:41
1:12:48
1:18:15
1:18:22
Felst.

Tid

31:07
36:11
39:05
41:54
41:56
42:26
43:56
43:56
47:46
48:26
48:34
50:08
50:52
56:33
58:42
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Efter

+0:16
+1:59
+1:59
+6:20
+6:36
+11:30
+12:13
+12:57
+22:46
+25:53
+40:45
+40:49

Efter

+1:39
+2:41
+3:34
+4:35
+4:50
+5:47
+5:48
+7:07
+7:09
+7:57
+9:25
+9:41
+13:31
+17:37
+19:39
+20:00
+24:22
+32:52
+37:59
+43:26
+43:33

Efter

+5:04

+7:58

+10:47
+10:49
+11:19
+12:49
+12:49
+16:39
+17:19
+17:27
+19:01
+19:45
+25:26
+27:35

Bomtid
00:44
02:03
01:05
01:29
04:03
03:56
03:06
03:29
04:10
12:33
06:05
34:46
34:30

Bomtid
03:51
03:09
06:07
01:08
04:09
05:36
01:53
05:09
04:55
05:11
02:37
05:44
03:30
03:22
04:50
09:48
08:00
00:00
13:30
24:53
15:10
14:51

Bomtid
06:58
02:47
02:52
05:05
05:55
06:36
09:32
04:00
04:54
10:36
09:27
06:38
07:11
18:24
12:11



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Emmy Norrman
Lennart Magnusson
Jan Skoglund

Ylva Haggstrém
Anna Hagstrom
Margareta Bengtsson
Annelie Ward

Pia Nilsson

Oskarstroms OK
Laholms IF OK
OK Vivill

IF Rigor
Falkenbergs OK
OK Glantan

OK Vivill
Halmstad OK

1:01:34
1:02:21
1:06:15
1:07:13
1.07:51
1:10:24
1:11:00
1:42:46
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+30:27
+31:14
+35:08
+36:06
+36:44
+39:17
+39:53
+71:39

05:25
02:47
27:49
12:22
13:58
15:46
10:50
37:.01



